
西宮友紀 ( スマッシュ ) 宮内陽子 ( パンジー )
村上恵子 ( キャッツ ) 宇都宮元子 ( パル )

鵜飼由美子 ( パンジー ) 藤田明美 ( 青空 )
菅　愛子 ( ＧＡＩＹＡ ) 住田尚美 ( 青空 )

杉田律子 ( ＰＥＹＰＥＹ ) 樋野清子 ( ＧＡＩＹＡ )
梶本久美子 ( ＰＥＹＰＥＹ ) 住田禎子 ( ウイング )

相原ひとみ ( ＧＡＩＹＡ ) 竹村寿美 ( アルバトロス )
宮田美富士 ( ＧＡＩＹＡ ) 佐古美紀 ( まるず )

村上美鈴 ( パル ) 伊田佳可 ( ＧＡＩＹＡ )
成田智子 ( パル ) 中屋由美子 ( ＧＡＩＹＡ )

越智憲子 ( ＧＡＩＹＡ ) 高崎千夏 ( 宇和島レディース )
岡田厚子 ( パンジー ) 石川美和子 ( 宇和島レディース )

乗松かおり ( あいクラブ ) 松浦直美 ( さくらんぼ )
渡部麻弥 ( あいクラブ ) 二宮玉恵 ( パル )

河村美穂 ( 天使のたまご ) 長岡嘉子 ( 運動公園レディース )
大久保正美 ( タッチ ) 藤井千春 ( Ｔｅａｍ Ｙ’ｓ )

中野やよい ( ＧＡＩＹＡ )
玉井房子 ( ＧＡＩＹＡ )

於：空港東第四公園テニスコート

中予・南予大会

桑名杯レディーステニス大会２０１１　ｂｙ　ＤＵＮＬＯＰ

H ２３．５．１３（金）

（１７ペア）
代表枠（３）

３位決定戦

17

①

③

１

２

７

８

３

４

５

６

９

１～９

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

②

②

１０～１７

①

③


